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Title

The adventures of Huckleberry Finn (Tom Sawyer's comrade)

The adventures of Sherlock Holmes

The age of innocence

Around the world in eighty days

The awakening and selected short stories

Candide

The Canterbury tales : and other poems of Geoffrey Chaucer

A Christmas carol

Common sense

A Connecticut Yankee in King Arthur's court

Dracula

Ethan Frome

Fairy tales of Hans Christian Andersen

Frankenstein, or, The modern Prometheus

Gulliver's travels into several remote nations of the world

Heart of darkness

The house of the seven gables

Howards End

The lliad of Homer

The invisible man : a grotesque romance

A journey to the centre of the earth

The jungle

Kim

Mackin Educational Resources

Dewey#
EBOOK F Twa

EBOOK F Doy

EBOOK F Wha

EBOOK F Ver

EBOOK F Cho

EBOOK F Vol

EBOOK 821 Cha

EBOOK F Dic

EBOOK 973.3 Pai

EBOOK F Twa

EBOOK F Sto

EBOOK F Wha

EBOOK F And

EBOOK F She

EBOOK F Swi

EBOOK F Con

EBOOK F Haw

EBOOK F For

EBOOK 883 Hom

EBOOK F Wel

EBOOK F Ver

EBOOK F Sin

EBOOK F Kip

Author

Twain, Mark

Doyle, Arthur Co

Wharton, Edith

Verne, Jules

Chopin, Kate

Voltaire

Chaucer, Geoffre

Dickens, Charles

Paine, Thomas

Twain, Mark

Stoker, Bram

Wharton, Edith

Andersen, H C

Shelley, Mary W

Swift, Jonathan

Conrad, Joseph

Hawthorne, Nath

Forster, EM

Homer

Wells, H G

Verne, Jules

Sinclair, Upton

Kipling, Rudyard

Publisher

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Educatio

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Educatio

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Educatio

218740-1

ISBN
9781621700319

9781621700326
9781621701811
9781621706045
9781621706991
9781623530495
9781621707042
9781621700265
9781621702641
9781621702672
9781621706144
9781621702900
9781621706199
9781621706205
9781621707080
9781621706267
9781621706311
9781621709244
9781621706342
9781621703198
9781623530464
9781621706373

9781621709640
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The last of the Mohicans : a narrative of 1757
The life and adventures of Robinson Crusoe
Lord Jim

Macbeth

Main Street

The man in the iron mask

Middlemarch

Moby Dick, or, The whale

The Odyssey of Homer

On the duty of civil disobedience

Othello : the Moor of Venice

Persuasion

The raven

The red badge of courage : an episode of the American Civil War

Romeo and Juliet

A room with a view

The scarlet letter

Sense & sensibility

Shakespeare's tragedy of Hamlet, Prince of Denmark

The song of Hiawatha : an epic poem

The strange case of Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde

A tale of two cities : a story of the French Revolution

This side of paradise

The three musketeers

Mackin Educational Resources

Dewey#
EBOOK F Coo

EBOOK F Def

EBOOK F Con

EBOOK 822.3 Sha

EBOOK F Lew

EBOOK F Dum

EBOOK F Eli

EBOOK F Mel

EBOOK 883 Hom

EBOOK 818 Tho

EBOOK 822.3 Sha

EBOOK F Aus

EBOOK 811 Poe

EBOOK F Cra

EBOOK 822.3 Sha

EBOOK F For

EBOOK F Haw

EBOOK F Aus

EBOOK 822.3 Sha

EBOOK 811 Lon

EBOOK F Ste

EBOOK F Dic

EBOOK F Fit

EBOOK F Dum

Author

Cooper, James F

Defoe, Daniel

Conrad, Joseph

Shakespeare, Wi

Lewis, Sinclair

Dumas, Alexandr

Eliot, George

Melville, Herman

Homer

Thoreau, Henry

Shakespeare, Wi

Austen, Jane

Poe, Edgar Allan

Crane, Stephen

Shakespeare, Wi

Forster, EM

Hawthorne, Nath

Austen, Jane

Shakespeare, Wi

Longfellow, Henr

Stevenson, Robe

Dickens, Charles

Fitzgerald, F Sco

Dumas, Alexandr

Publisher

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Educatio

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Educatio

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

Mackin Classics

218740-1

ISBN
9781621703389

9781621706786

9781621706502

9781621703518

9781621703525

9781621706526

9781621707134

9781621706564

9781621707165

9781621702610

9781621706618

9781621706632

9781621704089

9781621706755

9781621704164

9781621709237

9781621706816

9781621706854

9781621706236

9781621706878

9781621706885

9781621706915

9781621705321

9781621700364
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Walden ; and, On the duty of civil disobedience

Wouthering Heights

The yellow wallpaper

Mackin Educational Resources

Dewey#
EBOOK 92 Tho

EBOOK F Bro

EBOOK F Gil

Author Publisher

Thoreau, Henry ~ Mackin Classics

Bronté, Emily Mackin Classics

Gilman, Charlotte Mackin Classics

218740-1

ISBN
9781621700449

9781621700548

9781621700241
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